
HAYGEM CO. LIMITED

2026

GRENADA
COYABA BEACH RESORT - 4****

ON GRAND ANSE BEACH                TELEPHONE: (473) 444 4129

website:  www.coyaba.com

ACCOM

SINGLE

DOUBLE

TRIPLE

QUAD

SINGLE

DOUBLE

TRIPLE

QUAD

SINGLE

DOUBLE

TRIPLE

QUAD

SINGLE

DOUBLE

TRIPLE

QUAD

CHILDREN US$74.00 Ages 2 to 12 Years sharing with 2 full paying Adults

All Inclusive Plan Includes :  All taxes and service charge, breakfast, lunch, dinner, afternoon

tea, unlimited bar drinks by the glass. Champagne and premium brands are not included. A 

supplement is charged for some premium food item. Complimentary non-motorised water sports

a selection of resort activities and weekly live entertainment.

CHECK-IN:  2.00 PM CHECK-OUT:  12.00 NOON

CANCELLATION/ NO SHOW / EARLY DEPARTURES: 

FESTIVE PERIOD: WITHIN 21 DAYS OF ARRIVAL: 3 NIGHT PENALTY

WINTER: WITHIN 14 DAYS OF ARRIVAL: 3 NIGHT PENALTY

SUMMER: WITHIN 7 DAYS OF ARRIVAL: 2 NIGHT PENALTY

RATES INCLUDE GOVERNMENT TAX & SERVICE CHARGE

293 324

09 APRIL to 31 JUL / 16 AUG to 31 OCT 2026 (Min. Stay of 3 Nights)

205

RATES QUOTED IN US DOLLARS. PER PERSON.  PER NIGHT.

181 N/A
170 N/A

220

ALL INCLUSIVE

GARDEN / POOL VIEW ROOM OCEANVIEW ROOM

17 to 31 DECEMBER 2025 / 25 JANUARY to 28 FEBRUARY 2026 

(Min. Stay of 7 Nights)

226

01 to 24 JANUARY / 01 MARCH to 08 APRIL 2026 (Min. Stay of 5 Nights)

446

272

299

N/A

N/A
209 N/A

203 N/A

427 464

284

287

403

234

01 to 15 AUG / 01 NOV to 16 DEC 2026 (Min. Stay of 3 Nights)

211

185

173

324

225

N/A

N/A

299

    

    December 2025
Grenada


