

# GRENADE

## COYABA BEACH RESORT - 4\*\*\*\*

ON GRAND ANSE BEACH  
website: [www.coyaba.com](http://www.coyaba.com)

TELEPHONE: (473) 444 4129

### ALL INCLUSIVE

ACCOM	GARDEN / POOL VIEW ROOM	OCEANVIEW ROOM
-------	-------------------------	----------------

**17 to 31 DECEMBER 2025 / 25 JANUARY to 28 FEBRUARY 2026**

(Min. Stay of 7 Nights)

SINGLE	427	464
DOUBLE	284	299
TRIPLE	234	N/A
QUAD	209	N/A

**01 to 24 JANUARY / 01 MARCH to 08 APRIL 2026 (Min. Stay of 5 Nights)**

SINGLE	403	446
DOUBLE	272	287
TRIPLE	226	N/A
QUAD	203	N/A

**09 APRIL to 31 JUL / 16 AUG to 31 OCT 2026 (Min. Stay of 3 Nights)**

SINGLE	293	324
DOUBLE	205	220
TRIPLE	181	N/A
QUAD	170	N/A

**01 to 15 AUG / 01 NOV to 16 DEC 2026 (Min. Stay of 3 Nights)**

SINGLE	299	324
DOUBLE	211	225
TRIPLE	185	N/A
QUAD	173	N/A

**CHILDREN** US\$74.00 Ages 2 to 12 Years sharing with 2 full paying Adults

**All Inclusive Plan Includes:** All taxes and service charge, breakfast, lunch, dinner, afternoon tea, unlimited bar drinks by the glass. Champagne and premium brands are not included. A supplement is charged for some premium food item. Complimentary non-motorised water sports a selection of resort activities and weekly live entertainment.

CHECK-IN: 2.00 PM

CHECK-OUT: 12.00 NOON

**RATES QUOTED IN US DOLLARS. PER PERSON. PER NIGHT.**

**RATES INCLUDE GOVERNMENT TAX & SERVICE CHARGE**

CANCELLATION/ NO SHOW / EARLY DEPARTURES:

FESTIVE PERIOD: WITHIN 21 DAYS OF ARRIVAL: 3 NIGHT PENALTY

WINTER: WITHIN 14 DAYS OF ARRIVAL: 3 NIGHT PENALTY

SUMMER: WITHIN 7 DAYS OF ARRIVAL: 2 NIGHT PENALTY